  The Embedded I/O Company
TAMC260    PMC-Carrier for AMC
Application Information
The TAMC260 is a standard Mid-Size/Full-Size AMC
module that provides one slot for a single-width PMC
module used to build modular, flexible and cost effective I/O
solutions for applications in process control, medical
systems, telecommunication and traffic control.

e-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
  The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TAMC260-10R Full-Size PMC-Carrier for AMC, 5V PMC I/O Voltage
TAMC260-11R Full-Size PMC-Carrier for AMC, 3.3V PMC I/O Voltage
TAMC260-20R Mid-Size PMC-Carrier for AMC, 5V PMC I/O Voltage
TAMC260-21R Mid-Size PMC-Carrier for AMC, 3.3V PMC I/O Voltage
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TAMC260-DOC User Manual
Related Product
TA307 Cable Kit for Modules with VHD68 Connector
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.